Date
Aug. 19
Aug 26
Sept. 2
Sept. 9
Sept. 16
Sept. 23
Sept. 30

Oct. 7
Oct. 14
Oct. 20

Nov. 4

Opponent
*Canyon Lake
Lampasas
Austin Akins
Bryan Rudder
Cedar Creek (Homecoming)
Pflugerville Connally

Belton (Teacher Appreciation Night)

Killeen Chaparral

Waco University (Youth League & Middle School Night)

Pflugerville High
Open
Leander Rouse (Senior Night)
*Scrimmage

Location
Canyon Lake
Wildcat Stadium
Burger Stadium
Merrill Green Stadium
Wildcat Stadium
The Pfield
Wildcat Stadium
Joseph L Searles III Stadium
Wildcat Stadium
The Pfield

Wildcat Stadium

Time
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

7:00

Date
Aug. 19
Aug 25
Sept. 1
Sept. 8
Sept. 15
Sept. 22
Sept. 29

Oct. 6
Oct. 13
Oct. 19

Nov. 3

Date
Aug 12
Aug. 19
Aug 25
Sept. 1
Sept. 8
Sept. 15
Sept. 22
Sept. 29

Oct. 6
Oct. 13
Oct. 19

Nov. 3

Junior Varsity

Opponent
*Canyon Lake
Lampasas
Austin Akins
Bryan Rudder
Cedar Creek (Homecoming)
Pflugerville Connally
Belton
Killeen Chaparral
Waco University
Pflugerville High
Open
Leander Rouse

*Scrimmage

Opponent
*Brenham
*Canyon Lake
Lampasas
Austin Akins
Bryan Rudder
Cedar Creek (Homecoming)
Pflugerville Connally
Belton
Killeen Chaparral
Waco University
Pflugerville High
Open
Leander Rouse
*Scrimmage

Location
Canyon Lake
Badger Stadium
Wildcat Stadium
Wildcat Stadium
Cedar Creek High School
Wildcat Stadium
Belton High School
Wildcat Stadium
Waco University High School
Wildcat Stadium

Rouse High School

Location
Wildcat Stadium
Canyon Lake
Badger Stadium
Burger Annex
Wildcat Stadium
Cedar Creek High School
Connally High School
Wildcat Stadium
Joseph L Searles Il Stadium
Wildcat Stadium
Pflugerville High School

Wildcat Stadium

Time
6:00
6:30
6:00
7:00
6:30
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00

Time
10:00 AM
6:00
5:00
7:30
5:30
5:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00



