	Varsity		
Date	Opponent	Location	Time
Aug. 19	*Canyon Lake	Canyon Lake	7:30
Aug 26	Lampasas	Wildcat Stadium	7:30
Sept. 2	Austin Akins	Burger Stadium	7:30
Sept. 9	Bryan Rudder	Merrill Green Stadium	7:30
Sept. 16	Cedar Creek (Homecoming)	Wildcat Stadium	7:30
Sept. 23	Pflugerville Connally	The Pfield	7:00
Sept. 30	Belton (Teacher Appreciation Night)	Wildcat Stadium	7:00
Oct. 7	Killeen Chaparral	Joseph L Searles III Stadium	7:00
Oct. 14	Waco University (Youth League & Middle School Night)	Wildcat Stadium	7:00
Oct. 20	Pflugerville High	The Pfield	7:00
NI A	Open	Mildes Cardina	7.00
Nov. 4	Leander Rouse (Senior Night)	Wildcat Stadium	7:00
	*Scrimmage		
Data	Junior Varsity	Location	Time -
Date	Opponent	Location	Time
Aug. 19	*Canyon Lake	Canyon Lake	6:00
Aug 25	Lampasas	Badger Stadium	6:30
Sept. 1	Austin Akins	Wildcat Stadium	6:00
Sept. 8	Bryan Rudder	Wildcat Stadium	7:00
Sept. 15	Cedar Creek (Homecoming)	Cedar Creek High School	6:30
Sept. 22	Pflugerville Connally	Wildcat Stadium	6:00
Sept. 29	Belton	Belton High School	6:00
Oct. 6	Killeen Chaparral	Wildcat Stadium	6:00
Oct. 13	Waco University	Waco University High School	6:00
Oct. 19	Pflugerville High	Wildcat Stadium	6:00
	Open		
Nov. 3	Leander Rouse	Rouse High School	6:00
	*Scrimmage		
	Freshman		
Date	Opponent	Location	Time
Aug 12	*Brenham	Wildcat Stadium	10:00 AM
Aug. 19	*Canyon Lake	Canyon Lake	6:00
Aug 25	Lampasas	Badger Stadium	5:00
Sept. 1	Austin Akins	Burger Annex	7:30
Sept. 8	Bryan Rudder	Wildcat Stadium	5:30
Sept. 15	Cedar Creek (Homecoming)	Cedar Creek High School	5:00
Sept. 22	Pflugerville Connally	Connally High School	6:00
Sept. 29	Belton	Wildcat Stadium	6:00
Oct. 6	Killeen Chaparral	Joseph L Searles III Stadium	6:00
•	Killeen Chaparral Waco University	Joseph L Searles III Stadium Wildcat Stadium	6:00 6:00
Oct. 6	•	•	
Oct. 6 Oct. 13	Waco University	Wildcat Stadium	6:00
Oct. 6 Oct. 13	Waco University Pflugerville High	Wildcat Stadium	6:00